(ENG) Declaration of conformity
This product is tested and complies with the
essential requirements of the laws of member
states concerning RED (2014/53/EU). The CE
declaration can be found under www.maxxter.biz
(NL/BE) Verklaring van overeenstemming
Dit product is getest en voldoet aan alle geldende
nationale en Europese richtlijnen en regelgeving
met betrekking tot RED (2014/53/EU). Dit product
heeft een CE-markering en de bijbehorende CE-
verklaring van overeenstemming is beschikbaar op
onze website: www.maxxter.biz
(FR/BE) Déclaration de conformité
Le produit est contrôlé et rempli les exigences des
directives nationales et de la directive RED
(2014/53/EU). La conformité CE a été démontrée et
les déclarations correspondantes sont déposées
chez le fabricant a: www.maxxter.biz
(DE) Konformitätserklärung
Dieses Produkt wurde getestet und stimmt mit den
grundlegenden Anforderungen der Richtlinie RED
(2014/53/EU) überein. Die Konformitätserklärung
kann auf unserer Webseite www.maxxter.biz
heruntergeladen werden.
(PL) Deklaracja zgodności
Ten produkt został przetestowany i jest zgodny z
zasadniczymi wymaganiami przepisów ustawowych
państw członkowskich dotyczących RED
(2014/53/EU). Deklaracja CE znajduje się pod
adresem www.maxxter.biz
ACT-TA-CHAV-WC10
CAR SMARTPHONE HOLDER
WITH WIRELESS QI
CHARGER, 10 W
Specifications
 Wireless Qi power output: 10 W
(max.)
 Over current and over voltage
protection: yes
 Power input: 5V/2A, 9V/1.67A
 Power output: 5V/1A, 9V/1.2A
 Operating temperature: -10 ~
+40°C
 Max. phone width: 65 - 85 mm
 Max. phone thickness: 11 mm
 Net weight: 77 g